CROSSED FLOW RECOVERY UNIT
Page1– Datasheet N420954A
HRN+
ERP cross flow recuperator efficiency up to 80% with EC motors
CROSSED FLOW RECOVERY UNIT
Page2– Datasheet N420954A
GENERAL CHARACTERISTICS
STRUCTURE

Rain cover made of ALUZINC steel to protect the unit from bad weather in case of outdoor
installation.
UNIT ORDERING CODES
CODE 2023 DESCRIPTION
For connection with remote controls (Modulating speed)
VTVN04U05II HRN+ 40ZI- Horizontal or vertical wall or floor installation with electronic board with continuous modulation for connection
to EQA649II / EQB649II or ERA649II / ERB649II wall control (to be ordered separately).
VTVN07U05II HRN+ 70ZI- Horizontal or vertical wall or floor installation with electronic board with continuous modulation for connection
to EQA649II / EQB649II or ERA649II / ERB649II wall control (to be ordered separately).
VTVN10U05II HRN+ 100ZI- Horizontal or vertical wall or floor installation with electronic board with continuous modulation for
connection to EQA649II / EQB649II or ERA649II / ERB649II wall control (to be ordered separately).
VTVN15U05II HRN+ 150ZI- Horizontal or vertical wall or floor installation with electronic board with continuous modulation for
connection to EQA649II / EQB649II or ERA649II / ERB649II wall control (to be ordered separately).
VTVN20U05II HRN+ 200 ZI- Horizontal or vertical wall or floor installation with electronic board with continuous modulation for
connection to EQA649II / EQB649II or ERA649II / ERB649II wall control (to be ordered separately).
VTVN25U07II HRN+ 250ZI- Horizontal or vertical wall or floor installation with electronic board with continuous modulation for
connection to EQA649II / EQB649II or ERA649II / ERB649II wall control (to be ordered separately).
VTVN35U07II HRN+ 350 ZI- Horizontal or vertical wall or floor installation with electronic board with continuous modulation for
connection to EQA649II / EQB649II or ERA649II / ERB649II wall control (to be ordered separately).
VTVN45U07II HRN+ 450ZI- Horizontal or vertical wall or floor installation with electronic board with continuous modulation for
connection to EQA649II / EQB649II or ERA649II / ERB649II wall control (to be ordered separately).
For 0-10V connection
VTVN04U0SII HRN+ 40ZS- Horizontal or vertical wall or floor installation with electronic board for 0-10 V interface for AHRP0193II /
AHRP0194II remote control connection (to be ordered separately).
VTVN07U0SII HRN+ 70 ZS- Horizontal or vertical wall or floor installation with electronic board for 0-10 V interface for AHRP0193II /
AHRP0194II remote control connection (to be ordered separately).
VTVN10U0SII HRN+ 100ZS- Horizontal or vertical wall or floor installation with electronic board for 0-10 V interface for AHRP0193II /
AHRP0194II remote control connection (to be ordered separately).
VTVN15U0SII HRN+ 150ZS- Horizontal or vertical wall or floor installation with electronic board for 0-10 V interface for AHRP0193II /
AHRP0194II remote control connection (to be ordered separately).
VTVN20U0SII HRN+ 200ZS- Horizontal or vertical wall or floor installation with electronic board for 0-10 V interface for AHRP0193II /
AHRP0194II remote control connection (to be ordered separately).
VTVN25U0RII HRN+ 250ZS- Horizontal or vertical wall or floor installation with electronic board for 0-10 V interface for AHRP0193II /
AHRP0194II remote control connection (to be ordered separately).
VTVN35U0RII HRN+ 350ZS- Horizontal or vertical wall or floor installation with electronic board for 0-10 V interface for AHRP0193II /
AHRP0194II remote control connection (to be ordered separately).
VTVN45U0RII HRN+ 450ZS- Horizontal or vertical wall or floor installation with electronic board for 0-10 V interface for AHRP0193II /
AHRP0194II remote control connection (to be ordered separately).
UNIT ORDERING CODES
Feet kit for vertical installation on the floor
Unit model All sizes
Feet model AHRN0001II
Rain shelter for horizontal outdoor installation
Unit model HRN+40 HRN+ 70/100 HRN+150 HRN+ 200 / 250 HRN+ 350 / 450
Rain roof model AHRN0021II AHRN0022II AHRN0023II AHRN0024II AHRN0025II
CROSSED FLOW RECOVERY UNIT
Page23– Datasheet N420954A
Rain shelter for vertical outdoor installation
Unit model HRN+40 HRN+ 70/100 HRN+150 HRN+ 200 / 250 HRN+350 HRN+450
Rain roof model AHRN0013II AHRN0014II AHRN0015II AHRN0016II AHRN0017II AHRN0018II
Electric heating coil
Unit model HRN+ 40 / 70 HRN+ 100 / 150 HRN+ 200 / 250 HRN+350 HRN+450
Types of installation All All All All All
Supply voltage 230/1/50 400/3/50 400/3/50 400/3/50 400/3/50
Code AHRP0221II AHRP0223II AHRP0225II AHRP0226II AHRP0227II
Water cooling coil
Unit model HRN+40 HRN+ 70/100 HRN+150 HRN+200/250/350 HRN+450
Description BAF 1 (d250) BAF 2 (d 315) BAF 3 (d 335) BAF 4 (d 400) BAF 5 (500)
Types of installation All All All All All
Code AHRP0331II AHRP0332II AHRP333II AHRP0334II AHRP0335II
Zone valves
AHRE0250II VDZ2 2-way On-off motorized zone valve, 3/4" connections, 1" passage
AHRE0251II VDZ2 On off 2-way motorized zone valve, 1" ports, 1" 1/4 ports
AHRE0261II VDZ3 On off 3-way motorized zone valve, 3/4" connections, 1" passage
AHRE0262II VDZ3 On off 3-way motorized zone valve, 1" ports, 1" 1/4 ports
commands
code DESCRIPTION MATCH
EQA649II SMART TOUCH wall control panel with thermostat and temperature, relative humidity and air
quality probe in the room. Black colour VERSIONS I
EQB649II SMART TOUCH wall control panel with thermostat and temperature, relative humidity and air
quality probe in the room. White color VERSIONS I
ERA649II SMART TOUCH wall control panel with thermostat and temperature, relative humidity and air
quality probe in the room with integrated WiFi module, InnovAPP. Black colour VERSIONS I
ERB649II SMART TOUCH wall control panel with thermostat and temperature, relative humidity and air
quality probe in the room with integrated WiFi module, InnovAPP. White color VERSIONS I
AHRP0194II RDV - Analog remote control for CVT+ / HRP+ (S) / HRPN + (S) VERSIONS S
AHRP0193II CMB - Analog remote control Bypass command VERSIONS S
Other accessories
AHRP0431II  Air quality probe with integrated sensor
SCE231001II HRN+ 150 HI - HRN+ 150 ZS Silencer/ DN 315 mm
SCE235001II HRN+ 200 HI - HRN+ 200 ZS
HRN+ 250 HI - HRN+ 250 ZS Silencer/ DN 335 mm
SCE240001II HRN+ 350 HI - HRN+ 350 ZS
HRN+ 450 HI - HRN+ 450 ZS Silencer/ DN 400 mm
Spare filter pair kit
CROSSED FLOW RECOVERY UNIT
Page24– Datasheet N420954A
Model HRN+40 HRN+ 70/100 HRN+150 HRN+ 200 / 250 HRN+350 HRN+450
Types of installation All All All All All All
 Filters with low pressure drop. Efficiency ePM 1 - 70% (F7) on fresh air, ePM 10 50% (M5) on extract air.
Code AHRN0031II AHRN0032II AHRN0033II AHRN0034II AHRN0035II AHRN0036II
CE marking
The CE marking (present on each machine) certifies compliance with the following EU standards: